CONTRA COSTA

PuBLIC HEALTH

WiLLIAM B. WALKER, M.D.
’ 597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
FIEALTH SeRvIces DIRecroR MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
DAN PEDDYCORD, RN, MPA/HA PH (925) 313-6712
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH Fax(925) 313-6721

DANIEL.PEDDYCORD@HSD.CCCOUNTY.US

Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County

Board of Directors Retreat
August 24™, 2016 10 a.m. — Noon
RCEB Concord
1320 Willow Pass Road #300, Concord

The mission of the Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County is to promote the

coordination, improvement, and growth of services and supports to individuals with
developmental disabilities and their families, and to advocate for their needs.

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:50

11:30
12:00

AGENDA
l. Welcome and Introductions

1. Retreat Overview & Framing — Sandi

1. 2015 - 16 Council Report — Sandi / Josh
Overview & Meetings Recap
Highlights
Current Commitments (Council & EA)
EA’s Wishlist

~ Break for Coffee & Conversation ~

IV.  Small Group Discussions
Focus Area 1 (~10 Minutes)
Focus Area 2 (~10 Minutes)
Focus Area 3 (~10 Minutes)
Conclude (~10 Minutes)

V. Reconvene, Report, Discuss & Develop

VI.  Adjournment & Announcements

Please join us for our next meeting on September 28" @ RCEB Concord!

 Contra Costa Behavioral Health Services ¢ Contra Costa Emergency Medical Services ¢ Contra Costa Environmental Health «

« Contra Costa Hazardous Materials » Contra Costa Health Plan « Contra Costa Public Health « Contra Costa Regional Medical Center and Health Centers



	Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County
	Board of Directors Retreat

