WILLIAM B. WALKER, M.D. HEALTH SERVICES DIRECTOR

DAN PEDDYCORD, RN, MPA/HA DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH



CONTRA COSTA PUBLIC HEALTH

597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6712
FAX (925) 313-6721
DANIEL.PEDDYCORD@HSD.CCCOUNTY.US

Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County

Board of Directors Retreat
August 24th, 2016 10 a.m. – Noon
RCEB Concord
1320 Willow Pass Road #300, Concord

The mission of the Developmental Disabilities Council of Contra Costa County is to promote the coordination, improvement, and growth of services and supports to individuals with developmental disabilities and their families, and to advocate for their needs.

AGENDA

10:00	I.	Welcome and Introductions
10:10	II.	Retreat Overview & Framing – Sandi
10:20	III.	2015 – 16 Council Report – Sandi / Josh Overview & Meetings Recap Highlights Current Commitments (Council & EA) EA's Wishlist

~ Break for Coffee & Conversation ~

10:50	IV.	Small Group Discussions
		Focus Area 1 (~10 Minutes)
		Focus Area 2 (~10 Minutes)
		Focus Area 3 (~10 Minutes)
		Conclude (~10 Minutes)
11:30	v.	Reconvene, Report, Discuss & Develop
12:00	VI.	Adjournment & Announcements

Please join us for our next meeting on September 28th @ RCEB Concord!

